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502

500

507
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510

535

539
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511

518

523

516

519

532

509

531

525

526

4. etapa/stage 04

NIKOLAEV (RUS)
YAKOVLEV (RUS)
AKHMADEEV (RUS)
KARGINOV (RUS)
MOKEEV (RUS)
LEONOQV (RUS)
MARDEEV (RUS)
BELYAEV (RUS)
SVISTUNOV (RUS)
LOPRAIS (CZE)
MARCO ALCAYNA (ESP)
VAN DER VAET (BEL)
STACEY (NLD)
BRUYNKENS (BEL)
DER KINDEREN (NLD)
SOTNIKOV (RUS)
DEVYATKIN (RUS)
AFERIN (RUS)

VAN DEN BRINK (NLD)
WILLEMSEN (BEL)
MOUW (NLD)

VAN VLIET (NLD)
PRONK (NLD)

KLEIN (DEU)

VRATNY (CZE)

HOLAN (CZE)
MISKOLCI (SVK)

VAN DEN BOSCH (NLD)
HUIGEVOORT (NLD)
GLOUDEMANS (NLD)
SMINK (NLD)

STIJKEL (NLD)
NIEUWENBURG (NLD)
VIAZOVICH (BLR)
HARANIN (BLR)
ZHYHULIN (BLR)
VASILEVSKI (BLR)
KAZLOUSKI (BLR)
ZAPAROSHCHANKA (BLR)

SZUSTKOWSKI ROBERT (POL)

KAZBERUK (POL)
SKROBANEK (CZE)
KOLOMY (CZE)

KILIAN (CZE)

KILIAN (CZE)
ARDAVICHUS (KAZ)
NIKIZHEV (KAZ)
KOZLOWSKY (CZE)
VAN GINKEL (NLD)
KUPPER (NLD)

VAN DONKELAAR (NLD)
ADUA (FRA)
ROBINEAU (FRA)
VELOSA (PRT)
ROTSAERT (BEL)

DEN DOOVEN (BEL)
BELL (NLD)
SUGAWARA (JPN)
SUGIURA (JPN)

DE BAAR (NLD)

DE GRAAFF (NLD)
ROESINK (NLD)

VAN GENUGTEN (NLD)
VAN LIMPT (NLD)
VAN GEMERT (NLD)
VILA ROCA (ESP)
COLOME ROQUETA (ESP)
HUISMAN (NLD)
SCHOONES (NLD)
SCHOONES (NLD)

VAN DER DONK (NLD)
MACIK (CZE)
MILOSLAV (CZE)
MRKVA (CZE)
GERMANO (ARG)
GERMANO (ARG)
CAMARA ORDONEZ (ESP)

KAMAZ

KAMAZ

KAMAZ

MAN

IVECO

KAMAZ

RENAULT
TRUCKS

MAN

TATRA

DAF

GINAF

MAZ

MAZ

TATRA

TATRA

TATRA

GINAF

IVECO

MAN

HINO

RENAULT
TRUCKS

DAF

IVECO

DAF

LIAZ

MAN

RALLYE DAKAR 2015

2:06:54

2:07:51

2:13:04

2:17:51

2:18:20

2:23:37

2:33:59

2:34:22

2:40:33

2:41:24

2:41:32

2:41:51

2:43:19

2:46:02

2:48:59

2:54:55

2:55:43

3:04:14

3:07:07

3:09:25

3:09:35

3:17:44

3:23:00

3:38:00

3:52:09

4:09:33

0:00:57

0:06:10

0:10:57

0:11:26

0:16:43

0:27:05

0:27:28

0:33:39

0:34:30

0:34:38

0:34:57

0:36:25

0:39:08

0:42:05

0:48:01

0:48:49

0:57:20

1:00:13

1:02:31

1:02:41

1:10:50

1:16:06

1:31:06

1:45:15

2:02:39

0:01:00



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
2A

528

524

538

560

514

529

537

536

540

563

VAN GINKEL (NLD)

VAANHOLT (NLD) GINAF
MEGENS (NLD)

SUGAWARA (JPN)

HAMURA (JPN) HINO
WAKABAYASHI (JPN)

BEZEMER (BEL)

CNUDDE (BEL) MAN
MOERMAN (BEL)

PALISHCHUK (BLR)

VIKHRENKA (BLR) MAZ

NEVIAROVICH (BLR)
VAN EERD (NLD)

GOTLIB (BEL) DAF
VERVOORT (NLD)

TIMMERMANS (NLD)

VERHAGEN (NLD) DAF

VERHOEVEN (NLD)

HOONDERT (NLD)

HOEFNAGELS (NLD) DAF
VAN BUSSEL (NLD)

HUZINK (NLD)

BUURSEN (NLD) TATRA
SCHOONEVELD (NLD)

VAN WERVEN (NLD)

WIGMAN (NLD) GINAF
ZUURMOND (NLD)

KASAK (SVK)

KOLAR (CZE) TATRA

4:20:00

4:24:38

4:29:46

4:31:32

4:59:53

5:01:26

5:20:12

5:36:24

5:51:57

6:44:40

2:13:06

2:17:44

2:22:52

2:24:38

2:52:59

2:54:32

3:13:18

3:29:30

3:45:03

4:37:46






